
 

Beaver River Inner Club Association 

2022 Calendar (Rev. 4)   

 

April               Chase        (Event Coordinator) 

Saturday April 02, 2022 CAT-2 Gross / Net                                                      

Saturday April 09 2022 CAT-2 Gross / Net   First 2022 Inner Club Meeting   

Saturday April 16, 2022 CAT-2 Gross / Net      

Saturday April 23,  2022 N/A Memorial Tournament                               ( Delmonico/Cataldo/Satalino)  

Saturday April 30, 2022 Cat-2 Gross/Net 

May                 Chase       (Event Coordinator) 

Thursday May 05, 2022             BRICA Thursday Night Men’s League Begins          (Carty)                 N/A            BRICA Thursday Night Men’s League Begins          (Carty)                 

Saturday May 07, 2022 CAT-2 Gross/Net 

Saturday May 14, 2022 CAT-2 Gross / Net   

Friday May 20, 2022 N/A Masters Social                                                              (Petrella/Comolli) 

Saturday May 21, 2022 

 

CAT-1 Masters Tournament  Gross/Net & 1/3rd             (Petrella/Comolli) 

Second 2022 Inner Club Meeting 

Saturday May 28, 2022 CAT-2 Gross / Net 

June                Chase        (Event Coordinator) 

Saturday June 4, 2022 N/A 

President’s Cup                      (Larned/Thompson) 

Saturday June 11,2022 CAT-2 Gross / Net 

Club Championship Matches Start                   (Satalino /Ferguson) 



Saturday June 18, 2022 CAT-1  U.S. Open      Gross/Net & 1/3rd                             (C. Lee/S. Barr/G. Kostek) 

  Third Inner Club Meeting 

Sunday June 19, 2022 N/A 7th Annual Father Son/Daughter/Grandkids/Nieces/Nephews (Satalino) 

Saturday June 25, 2022 CAT-2 Gross/net 

July                  Chase       (Event Coordinator) 

Saturday July  02, 2022 N/A RED, White, Blue Tournament                                 (Wilsons) 

Fisher House Charity Event                                       (Woods/Petrella) 

Saturday July 09, 2022 CAT-2 Gross / Net                            

Saturday July 16, 2022 CAT-2 Gross / Net 

Saturday July 23, 2022 CAT-1 British Open    Gross/Net & 1/3rd                       (Behrends/Guadliana)  

 Fourth inner club meeting   

Saturday July 30, 2022 CAT-2 Gross / Net 

 

August                  Chase       (Event Coordinator) 

Saturday August 06, 2022 CAT-2 Gross / Net 

Thursday August 11, 2022  PGA Captain’s Picks                                                  (Woods/Cummings) 

Saturday August 13, 2022 CAT-1 PGA Championship  Gross/Net & 1/3          (Woods/Cummings) 

Fifth Inner Club Meeting Immediately Following Tournament 

Saturday August 20, 2022 CAT-2 Club Championship Finals   Gross / Net 

Saturday August 27, 2022 N/A Stableford                                                          ( Cataldo/Hachey)                              

September           Chase       (Event Coordinator) 

Saturday September 03, 2022 N/A Labor Day Designator Hitter Tournament  (Taraborelli’s) 

Saturday September 10, 2022 N/A Mixed Scotch Twosomes                                (Wilsons) 

Saturday September 17, 2022 CAT-2 Chase Final & Gross / Net                               (Woods/Satalino) 

Sixth Inner Club Meeting 



Friday September 23, 2022  

Ryder Cup Social 6:30 PM             (Thompson/Larned) 

                                                        assistants (Behrends/Goodwin) 

Saturday September 24, 2022  Ryder Cup – Day 1                                          

Sunday September 25, 2022  Ryder Cup – Day 2                                          

October        (Event Coordinator) 

Saturday October 01, 2022 CAT-2 Gross / Net     

Saturday October 08, 2022 Cat-2 Gross / Net 

Saturday October 15, 2022 N/A Member / Member    (Evans/Welch/Satalino)   

Saturday October 22, 2022 N/A BRICA End of Year Chowda Pot  Tournament   (Nauges) 

  Final 2022 Inner Club Meeting and election of 2023 Officers   

Saturday October 29, 2022  

Special Halloween Tournament       (Satalino)                                                         

November               (Event Coordinator)                                                                                                  

Saturday November 05, 2022  3 Club Tournament                                                (L. Kostek/Cataldo  ) 

Saturday November 12, 2022  

                          ( Nauges } 

Turkey after shoot social           

Saturday November 19, 2022  Winter Play 

Saturday November 26, 2022  Winter Play 

Saturday December 10 ,2022 

   

 (BRICA HOLIDAY PARTY)  Tentative 

 


